Welsh Masters at the BMAF Championships—Derby 20-22 August 2021

Name Gender AG Cat Events

12 Michael Dickens M V35 M35

40 Peter Watkeys M V35 M35

131 Graham Holder M V45 M45

205 Adrian Lewis M V50 M50 B WMAL
234 Martin Tucker M V50 M5O - WMAL
240 Russell Whiting M VB0 MEO m 200 - WMAL
262 Brett Davis M V55 M55 B WMAL
297 Eric Oram M WVEE MGG 200 - WMAL
312 David Stokes M V55 M55 B WmAL
362 Brian Macbride M V60 M0 B wMmaL
383 David Shields M V60 ME0 Bl WMAL
407 lan Broadhurst M V65 M65 [100] 300H ] 200] I WMAL
a1 John Gordon M V65 M65 I WMAL
431 Chris Pruski M V65 M65 B WMAL
440 David Walker M V65 M65 B wmaAL
488 lan Bowles M V75 M75 I WMAL

498 Mel James M V75 M75 [ 100 | 200] B wmaL



503

532

537

609

616

631

644

671

4

742

743

Barrie Roberts

Samantha Gamble

Eleri Jones

Michelle Thomas

Amanda Broadhurst

Louise Kirby
Juliet Sidney
Jenny Phillips
Nicky Buckwell
Dorothy Fraser

Iris Holder

V75

V35

V35

V45

V50

V5O

V50

VEE

Ves

V8o

V8o

M75

W35

W35

W45

W50

W50

W50

WE5EGE

WekE

Was0

Was0

1500

b b ) .l
=] =] 2

LJ

ﬂ .
_
E

H a
%)}
]
=]

]

o] =]

o =]
!

200

ﬁ

L) |1woo)T)

2]
—_
—
5]

ED

amED

Il WMAL
I WMAL
I WMaL
Il WMAL
I WMAL
I WMAL
I WMaL
Il WMAL
I WMAL
I WMAL
I WMAL



