Welsh Masters at the BMAF Championships—Derby 20-22 August 2021

Bib	Name	Gender	AG	Cat	Events	Team
12	Michael Dickens	М	V 35	M35	100 200	WMAL
40	Peter Watkeys	М	V35	M35	1500 800	WMAL
131	Graham Holder	М	V45	M45	DT HT WT	WMAL
205	Adrian Lewis	М	V50	M50	1500 800	WMAL
234	Martin Tucker	М	V50	M50	JT	WMAL
240	Russell Whiting	М	V50	M50	100 200	WMAL
262	Brett Davis	М	V 55	M55	800	WMAL
297	Eric Oram	М	V55	M55	200	WMAL
312	David Stokes	М	V55	M55	DT SP HT WT	WMAL
362	Brian Macbride	М	V60	M60	100	WMAL
383	David Shields	М	V60	M60	TJ	WMAL
407	Ian Broadhurst	М	V65	M65	100 300H 200	WMAL
411	John Gordon	М	V65	M65	3000W	WMAL
431	Chris Pruski	М	V65	M65	JT SP	WMAL
440	David Walker	М	V65	M65	1500 200	WMAL
488	Ian Bowles	М	V75	M75	DT HT SP WT	WMAL
498	Mel James	М	V75	M75	100 200	WMAL

503	Barrie Roberts	М	V75	M75	1500	WMAL
532	Samantha Gamble	F	V35	W35	100 200	WMAL
537	Eleri Jones	F	V35	W35	100 200	WMAL
609	Michelle Thomas	F	V45	W45	100 200	WMAL
616	Amanda Broadhurst	F	V50	W50	[נ] דן [נד	WMAL
631	Louise Kirby	F	V50	W50	LJ 100 200	WMAL
644	Juliet Sidney	F	V50	W50	100 200	WMAL
671	Jenny Phillips	F	V55	W55	1500 800	WMAL
714	Nicky Buckwell	F	V65	W65	JT LJ 80H 200	WMAL
742	Dorothy Fraser	F	V80	W80	100 200	WMAL
743	Iris Holder	F	V80	W80	[T] 100 [L]	WMAL